
house roasted turkey and ham with honey
mustard, gouda provolone on sourdough. deep

fried and served with house made raspberry
preserves

chicken, peppers, jalapenos, grilled onion, black bean, corn,
cheese, avocado, sour cream and chopped romaine

CHICKEN BACON RANCH wrap 11.69CHICKEN BACON RANCH wrap 11.69
fried chicken strip, cheddar cheese, spring mix and spicy ranch

the trc snack wrap 12.49the trc snack wrap 12.49

CHICKEN, BACON, CHEDDAR JACK, ONION, TOMATO,  spinach AND RANCH 
chicken fajita wrap 12.69chicken fajita wrap 12.69

chicken caesar wrap 11.99chicken caesar wrap 11.99

buffalo chicken wrap 12.49buffalo chicken wrap 12.49

grilled or fried chicken, caesar salad, parmesan and
croutons wrapped in a tortilla 

buffalo chicken, romaine, carrots,  and blue cheese

CALIFORNIA TURKEY CLUBCALIFORNIA TURKEY CLUB
12.9912.99

House roasted turkey with red onion, avocado,
tomato, bacon, spring mix with an herbed aioli on

toasted herbed bread
TRADITIONAL CHICKENTRADITIONAL CHICKEN

SALAD 12.49SALAD 12.49  
Cubed chicken, celery, almonds, grapes,

green onions, dill and parsley. Served on
choice of bread 

THE MONTE CRISTO 13.49THE MONTE CRISTO 13.49

every sandwich/wrap comes with
chips or upgrade to a deluxe side

mac n cheese
cup of soup

side house salad
fruit salad with dip

quinoa salad

parmesan truffle chips 
loaded pub chips

MAC N CHEESE GRILLEDMAC N CHEESE GRILLED
CHEESE 12.99CHEESE 12.99

ham, 5 cheese mac, cheddar cheese on
grilled sourdough

JALAPENO POPPER GRILLEDJALAPENO POPPER GRILLED
CHEESE 12.49CHEESE 12.49

jalapenos, bacon, cream cheese,
cheddar melted into a grilled cheese

PESTO GRILLED CHEESE 11.99PESTO GRILLED CHEESE 11.99

shredded chicken with green onions
mixed with a truffle mayo 

truffle chicken salad 12.49truffle chicken salad 12.49 SOURDOUGH, PROVOLONE, SPINACH AND
HOUSE MADE PESTO

the greek pita 12.29the greek pita 12.29
House roasted chicken, cucumbers, tomato, grilled

onion and red cabbage with our greek dressing the pretzel club 12.99the pretzel club 12.99
sliced turkey, provolone, bacon, honey

mustard and spring mix on a pretzel bun plain jane grilled cHEESE 10.99plain jane grilled cHEESE 10.99
cheddar with your choice of bread. add bacon,

turkey or ham!



QUINOA POWER SALAD 12.99QUINOA POWER SALAD 12.99
chicken, feta, kalamata olives,
hummus, tomatoes, cucumber, 

artichokes, red onion, pepitas with
greek yogurt dressing

MEDITERRANEANMEDITERRANEAN
BOWL 11.99BOWL 11.99

House roasted chicken, zucchini and
squash, and cherry tomatoeS  TOSSED

IN HOUSE MADE PESTO on quinoa

t h e  b es t  se l l i n g

12+ UNDER only please. If over
12- $1.99 will be added 

ROASTED BRUSSEL SPROUTROASTED BRUSSEL SPROUT
SALAD 12.49SALAD 12.49

spring mix, roasted brussel sprouts, chicken,
bacon, pepitas, shredded carrots, tomatoes and

feta with a roasted garlic vinaigrette 

spinach, quinoa SALAD, chicken, bleu cheese,
cherry tomatoes, pepitas with a lemon vinaigrette

ginger sesame salad 12.99ginger sesame salad 12.99
house roasted chicken, spring/romaine mix, carrots, almonds,
mandarin oranges, chow mein, green onion, ginger sesame bow

tie with a cilantro lime vinaigrette 

SOUTHWEST COBB SALAD 12.49SOUTHWEST COBB SALAD 12.49
ROMAINE WITH CHICKEN, CHEDDAR JACK, TOMATOES, ROASTED

CORN, BLACK BEANS, PEPITAS, AVOCADO, RED ONION WITH
SPICY AVOCADO RANCH

SPRING MIX AND SPINACH, CHICKEN, STRAWBERRIES, ALMONDS,
BACON AND BLEU CHEESE WITH POPPYSEED DRESSING

STRAWBERRY FIELDS SALAD 12.99STRAWBERRY FIELDS SALAD 12.99 chicken caesar 12.49
romaine lettuce served with caesar dressing and house
made croutons and parmesan. also available with spicy

caesar! ** Great as a wrap!**

HOT HONEY BOWL 11.99HOT HONEY BOWL 11.99
Spicy hot honey chicken, quinoa, carrots, squash,

zucchini, avocado with sesame seeds and green onions

pesto bowl 11.99pesto bowl 11.99

buffalo chicken salad 12.49buffalo chicken salad 12.49
romaine, roasted chicken, shredded carrots, bleu

cheese and red onions. served with ranch. 

the salad trio 12.99the salad trio 12.99
get a trio of chicken salad, truffle chicken salad

and tuna salad on a bed of romaine served with
crackers

french onion
daily soup: varies
cup: 4.99                         bowl: 6.99

california turkey club, jalapeno
popper grilled cheese, pesto grilled
cheese, chicken salad or egg salad

southwest cobb, strawberry fields,
buffalo chicken salad, chicken
caesar, ginger sesame, quinoa

power salad

GRILLED CHEESE
HAM AND CHEESE

PB&J
CHEESE QUESADILLA

MAC N CHEESE
fried chicken tenders

(2 or 3)

INCLUDES A DRINK AND A SIDE OF CHIPS,
MANDARIN ORANGES or Mac n cheese

our pub chips topped with a house made
cheese sauce, chicken, jalapeño, bacon,

green onions and sour cream 


